

Republic of the Philippines ZAMBOANGA CITY WATER DISTRICT Zamboanga City

PURCHASE ORDER (PO)

Email address Mode of Procurement Negodated Procurement Negodated Procurement Negodated Procurement Negodated Procurement Samal Value Procurement Procurement Samal Value Procurement	Supplier	ero kayes	AJP GAS REFILLING GAS REFILLING STATION			P.O. No.	15068
Total Amount in Words Note: Delivery of Items: No COD Note: Personal for warry day of delay whith the fire specified above, a pensity of one-fertific national for awary day of delay shall be imposed. Note: Warranty Period: 1 Year for Not Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Prior of Conforme Proposed Formation Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of feliave to make the fall delivery within the fire specified above, a pensity of one-fertific for awary day of delay shall be imposed. Purposed Formation Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of feliave to make the fall delivery within the fire specified above, a pensity of one-fertific for awary day of delay shall be imposed. Purposed Formation Words One HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of feliave to make the fall delivery within the fire specified above, a pensity of one-fertific for awary day of delay shall be imposed. Prior Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Arrount in Words One HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of feliave to make the fall delivery within the fire specified above, a pensity of one-fertific for awary day of delay shall be imposed. Prior Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Arrount in Words One HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of feliave to make the fall delivery within the fire specified above, a pensity of one-fertific for exercitific for exercitific for awary day of delay shall be imposed. Prior Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Date One of the foliation of the fall of the fire specified above, a pensity of one-fertific for exercitific for	Address		Zone 4, Brgy. Talabaan, Zamboanga City				March 31, 2025
Procurement Semilar Semilar Procurement Semilar Semilar Procurement Semilar			AND				NI
Conforme Confor		ne No. : 09265810911					
Prince Prince Prince Property Prop	IIN	San B				•	
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the teams and conditions contained herein. Property Property Section, ZCWD Motorpool, Pasonanca, Z.C. Payment Term: STOCK NO. ITEM# DESCRIPTION OTY. UCM UNIT COST AMOUNT TRANSMISSION ASSY (6SD1) Issue Engine (A1) 1 Lot Phy 148,500.00 Phy 148,500.00 SD2(\$\(\text{sca}\) (64 SD2(\$\(\text{sca}\) (64 SD2(\$\(\text{sca}\) (64 SD2(\$\(\text{sca}\) (74 SD2(\$\(s	Gentlemen/I adies						toman value
Date of Delivery STOCK NO. ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY, UOM UNIT COST AMOUNT			e following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.				
STOCK NO. ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM UNIT COST AMOUNT TRANSMISSION ASSY. (56D1) Isizzu Engine (A1) 1 Lot Php 148,500.00 Php 148,500.00 SOCKIO-COPE (ST. SURPLUS APAN XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Place of Delivery	:	Property Section, ZCWD Motorpool, Pasonanca, Z.C.			Delivery Term	: 15-CD
Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-denth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme Punds Available Funds Available Funds Available Total Available ALOBS No. Amount FR. No. Colic - AFND ALOBS No. Amount FR. No. 25-0031 February 04, 201 Fe	Date of Delivery	:				Payment Term	
Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-denth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme Punds Available Funds Available Funds Available Total Available ALOBS No. Amount FR. No. Colic - AFND ALOBS No. Amount FR. No. 25-0031 February 04, 201 Fe	27224112	T 11	PEODESTION	LOTY	11011	LINET COOT	8840118TT
BRAND & MODEL OFFERED: SURPLUS JAPAN x00000000000000000000000000000000000	STOCK NO.			-			
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	tn2100, 00 101	1			LUL	FIID 140,000.00	Filp 140,000.00
(Details Attached) Purpose: For repair of water tanker (SHY 265) Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 1 Year for Non-Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words In case of faiture to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-fanth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme ALOBS No. Amount PR.No. PR.No. PR.No. PR.No. Date of PR.No. PR.No. PR.No. PR.No. PR.No. Peturany 04, 203	502170600 [84]	XXX		XXXX			
Purpose: For repair of water tanker (SHY 265) Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 1 Year for Non-Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very Market Signature over Printed name of Supplier D4 - SQ - 2x Date Funds Available Funds Available Funds Available Funds Available ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 25-0031 Peturany 04, 200	8	7000	1 3.75 (ADM) .				r
Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 1 Year for Non-Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/1/0) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very triple folds: REYNALDOR. CASILIN, MPA General Manager Conforme Funds Available Funds Available Funds Available ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. Date OIC AFMD Date February 04, 201 Z5-00.31 Date of PR February 04, 201	delatore			and the same of th			
of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 1 Year for Non-Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS Php 148,500.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very through, BEYNALDO R. CABILLIN, MPA General Manager Conforme Funds Available Finds Available Finds Available ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. Date of PR February 04, 203			Purpose: For repair of water tanker (SHY 265)			wesponsor	
of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 1 Year for Non-Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS Php 148,500.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very through, BEYNALDO R. CABILLIN, MPA General Manager Conforme Funds Available Finds Available Finds Available ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. Date of PR February 04, 203	Andreas			-		de maior de la companya de la compan	
Note: Warranty Period: 1 Year for Non-Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Conforme PayNALDOR. CASILIN, MPA General Manager Funds Available Funds Available ALOBS No. Amount PR. No. 25-0031 Date of PR. February 04, 202			The second of th				50.00
acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very triplety. BEYNALDO R. CABILIN, MPA General Manager Conforme Funds Available Funds Available Finds Available ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 25-0031 Date of PR. No. 125-0031 Date of PR. Pobruary 04, 202			of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference.				
acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very triplety. BEYNALDO R. CABILIN, MPA General Manager Conforme Funds Available Funds Available Finds Available ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 25-0031 Date of PR. No. 125-0031 Date of PR. Pobruary 04, 202	1		Note: Women's Defect 1 Venefor New Tunned ble guestion offer	diamen			
Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS Php 148,500.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very Myradise. BEYNALDO R. CABILIN, MPA General Manager Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Amount FRIZE MAINAR OIC- AFMID ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 25-0031 February 04, 203 February 04, 203	14%		the same of the first that the same of the			out control and the second	
Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS Php 148,500.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very true pages, REYNALDO R. CABILIN, MPA General Manager Funds Available : Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount PR. No. OIC-AFMD Date 1.00 ALOBS No. Aloust PR. No. 25-0031 February 04, 205	lia 1		acceptance by the procuring entity.	-			
Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS Php 148,500.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very true pages, REYNALDO R. CABILIN, MPA General Manager Funds Available : Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount PR. No. OIC-AFMD Date 1.00 ALOBS No. Aloust PR. No. 25-0031 February 04, 205	1-4		Price Validity: 120 CD				100 de 1
Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS Php 148,500.00 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very house, BEYNALDO R. CABILIN, MPA General Manager Conforme Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available Finds Available FRIZEMAINAR OIC-AFMID OIC-AFMID OIC Date OF R. Pebruary 04, 203	1115						Section 1 52
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very triple of the content o	9	na francisco	The state of the s	Î		and the second	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very triple of the content o	1						9 4 5 2 14 4
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very triple of the content o			651.2.4381 VE \$clbc L195 8 . cg 42				
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very triple of the content o					and the state of t		Supplied to the
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very triple of the content o	1.0	1400000					at it
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1%) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. Very triple of the content o	Total Amount in M	lorde	ONE HUNDRED FORTY FIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUND	RED P	ESOS	1	Php 148,500.00
Conforme Conforme Private Pri							2 de 7 ll
Conforme : PRINT PMAINAR OIC - AFMD Very truty value. REYNALDO R. CABILIN, MPA General Manager ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 25-0031 Date of PR February 04, 202							A
Conforme : Printed name of Supplier D4-D7-Date Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 25-0031 Date of PR February 04, 202						Vonc	Marchae
Conforme : Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 25-0031 OIC - AFMD Date of PR February 04, 202						very	
Conforme Crynty Cross			equal of worker as both [Fef (12)].				
Conforme : Prynky Signature over Printed name of Supplier O 4 - D - D Date Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. 25-0031 OIC - AFMD Date of PR February 04, 202						BEYNALDO	R. CABILIN, MPA
Conforme : Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount : P.R. No. 25-0031 OIC - AFMD Date of PR February 04, 202			선명면이 한 경험을 가지 않는데			Gener	ral Manager
Conforme : Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount : P.R. No. 25-0031 OIC - AFMD Date of PR February 04, 202							
Conforme : Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount : P.R. No. 25-0031 OIC - AFMD Date of PR February 04, 202							
Conforme : Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount : P.R. No. 25-0031 OIC - AFMD Date of PR February 04, 202							
Conforme : Printed name of Supplier Signature over Printed name of Supplier Date Funds Available : ALOBS No. Amount : P.R. No. 25-0031 OIC - AFMD Date of PR February 04, 202			그 그 그 그 이 전에 없는 얼룩하게 된다고 뭐하다.				
Signature over Printed name of Supplier OHODO Date ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. OIC - AFMD OIC - AFMD Date ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. Date of PR February 04, 202							
Signature over Printed name of Supplier OHODO Date ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. OIC - AFMD OIC - AFMD Date ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. Date of PR February 04, 202	0 (4 1 TO 1				
Signature over Printed name of Supplier	Conforme	:	RAYNAN/ GACAG				
Date Date ALOBS No. Amount P.R. No. Date Date Date Date Date Date P.R. No. D	17.4						
Date ALOBS No.)F)	*	
Funds Available ALOBS No. Amount	1.0		04-04-25				
Amount			Date				
Amount	Funda Augustahla		TELEVISION OF THE STATE OF THE			ALOBS No.	: 3,740,5
P.R. No. 25-0031 OIC - AFMD Date of PR February 04, 202	trunus Available	;	and the second s			1	
OIC - AFMD Date of PR February 04, 202	The state of the s		A 32			1	25-0031
						Date of PR	February 04, 202
	This form should	d be prepa		2 - Accou	nting Sec	tion;	27